V. Part 1:

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

DIVISION OF MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PREFERRED DRUG LIST REVIEW PANEL MEETING

Thursday, September 21%", 2017, 10 AM to 5 PM
The State Library Building

109 E. Jones Street
Raleigh, NC 27601

l. Welcome
. Introductions

. Overview of Panel Activities and Procedures

Drug Class Reviews, Review of Public Comments and Public Testimony

ANALGESICS

AR

Opioid Analgesics, Long Acting

Opioid Analgesics, Orally Disintegrating/Oral Spray Schedule Il Opioids
Opioid Analgesics, Short Acting Schedule 11

Opioid Analgesics, Short Acting Schedule 111-1V

NSAIDS

ANTICONVULSANTS

6.
7.
8.

Carbamazepine Derivatives
First Generation
Second Generation

ANTI-INFECTIVES-SYSTEMIC
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9. Antibiotics, Cephalosporins and Related
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Antibiotics, Lincosamides and Oxazolidinones
Antibiotics, Macrolides and Ketolides
Antibiotics, Nitroimidazoles

Antibiotics, Tetracycline Derivatives
Antivirals, Hepatitis B Agents

Antivirals, Hepatitis C Agents

Antivirals, Herpes Treatment

Antibiotics, Inhaled
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BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

18.
19.
20.

Antidepressants, Other
Antihyperkinesis/ ADHD
Atypical Antipsychotics, Oral

CARDIOVASCULAR

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Ace Inhibitors

Ace Inhibitor Diuretic Combinations
Angiotensin Il Receptor Blocker Combinations
Anti-Arrhythmics

Beta Blocker Diuretic Combination
Cholesterol Lowering Agents

Coronary Vasodilators

Niacin Derivatives

Non-Dihydropyridine Calcium Channel Blockers
Platelet Inhibitors

Antianginal & Anti-Ischemic

Triglyceride Lowering Agents

33. Antimigraine Agents
34. Antinarcolepsy
35. Antiparkinson and Restless Leg Syndrome Agents

36.
37.
38.

Multiple Sclerosis
Sedative Hypnotics
Smoking Cessation

V. Lunch Break (12:30pm — 1:30pm)

VI.  Part 2: Drug Class Reviews, Review of Public Comments and Public Testimony:

Endocrinology - Miscellaneous

ENDOCRINOLOGY

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
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Growth Hormone

Hypoglycemics, Injectable — Rapid Acting Insulin
Hypoglycemics, Injectable — Short Acting Insulin
Hypoglycemics, Injectable — Intermediate Acting Insulin
Hypoglycemics, Injectable — Long Acting Insulin
Premixed 70/30 Combination Insulin

GLP-1 Receptor Agonists and Combinations
Alpha-Glucosidase Inhibitors

Biguanides and Combinations
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48. DPP-1V Inhibitors and Combinations
49. SGLT2 Inhibitors and Combinations

GASTROINTESTINAL
50. Antiemetic — Antivertigo Agents
51. Bile Acid Salts
52. H. Pylori Combinations
53. Selective Constipation Agents
54. Ulcerative Colitis Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia Treatments
55. Electrolyte Depleters

GENITOURINARY / RENAL
56. Urinary Antispasmodics

GOouUT
57. Antihyperuricemics

OPHTHALMIC
58. Allergic Conjunctivitis Agents
59. Anti Inflammatory/Immunomodulator
60. Beta Blocker Agents

OSTEOPOROSIS
61. Bone Resorption Suppression and Related Agents

OTIC
62. Antibiotics

RESPIRATORY
63. Beta Adrenergic Handheld, Short Acting
64. COPD Agents
65. Corticosteroid Combination
66. Intranasal Rhinitis Agents
67. Leukotriene Modifiers
68. Low Sedating Antihistamines
69. Low Sedating Antihistamine Combinations

TOPICALS
70. Acne Agents
71. NSAIDS
72. Antibiotic-Vaginal
73. Antifungal
74. Immunomodulators — Atopic Dermatitis
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75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

MISCELLANEOUS
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Immunomodulators — Imidazoquinolinamines
Rosacea Agents

Steroids, Low Potency

Steroids, Medium Potency

Steroids, High Potency

Steroids, Very High Potency

£
%
§
%
%
2
%
%
%
%
§
%
%
|
§
|
§
§
%
|
:

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Y s

Anti-psoriatics, Oral

Epinephrine, Self-Injected

Estrogen Agents, Vaginal Preparations
Glucocorticoid Steroids, Oral
Immunomodulators, Systemic
Immunosuppresants

Skeletal Muscle Relaxants
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